
Direction: Craigentinny

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

49 bus Time Schedule
Craigentinny Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 11:10 PM

Tuesday 11:10 PM

Wednesday 11:10 PM

Thursday 11:10 PM

Friday 5:06 PM - 11:10 PM

Saturday 11:10 PM

49 bus Info
Direction: Craigentinny
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 42 min
Line Summary:

The 49 bus line (Edinburgh Royal Infirmary - Fort Kinnaird) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Craigentinny: 11:10 PM(2) Edinburgh Royal Infirmary: 4:51 AM - 10:30 PM(3) Leith: 10:50 PM - 11:50 PM(4)
Newcraighall: 5:36 AM - 10:40 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 49 bus station near you and find out when is the next 49 bus arriving.

49 bus time schedule & line map

Edinburgh Royal Infirmary - Fort Kinnaird Get The App49

Royal Infirmary, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Rh Sick Children, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Craigmillar Castle Road, Little France

Kingston Avenue, the Inch

Walter Scott Avenue, the Inch

Craigmillar Cemetery, the Inch

Bridgend Cottages, Nether Liberton

Cameron Toll, Nether Liberton

Cameron Toll Centre, Nether Liberton

Suffolk Road, Mayfield

East Savile Road, Mayfield

Mayfield Gardens, Mayfield

Minto Street, Mayfield

Salisbury Place, Mayfield

Newington Road, Newington

Bernard Terrace, South Side

St Patrick Square, South Side

Surgeons' Hall, South Side

South Bridge, Old Town

Leith Street, Greenside

Elm Row, Broughton

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/4773525/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28753532%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_49_Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_49_Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird_Scotland_View


Direction: Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

49 bus Time Schedule
Edinburgh Royal Infirmary Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:09 AM - 10:30 PM

Monday 4:51 AM - 10:30 PM

Tuesday 4:51 AM - 10:30 PM

Wednesday 4:51 AM - 10:30 PM

Thursday 4:51 AM - 10:30 PM

Friday 4:47 AM - 10:30 PM

Saturday 4:47 AM - 10:30 PM

49 bus Info

Shrubhill, Pilrig

Pilrig Street, Pilrig

Balfour Street, Leith

Foot Of the Walk, Leith

Duke Street, Leith

Vanburgh Place, Leith Links

Somerset Place, Leith Links

Gladstone Place, Restalrig

Ryehill Terrace, Restalrig

Restalrig Circus, Restalrig

Lochend Avenue, Restalrig

Sleigh Drive, Restalrig

Findlay Avenue, Restalrig

Restalrig Drive, Restalrig

Loaning Road, Craigentinny

Loganlea Road, Craigentinny

Craigentinny Crossroads, Craigentinny

Christiemillar Avenue, Craigentinny

Vandaleur Avenue, Craigentinny

Bryce Avenue, Craigentinny

Portobello Road, Craigentinny

Fort Kinnaird, Newcraighall

Fort Kinnaird East, Newcraighall

Milton Link, Magdalene

Corbiewynd, Magdalene

Parrotshot, Magdalene

The Jewel, Bingham

Magdalene Drive, Bingham

Milton Road, Bingham

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/4773525/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/5214164/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird


Direction: Edinburgh Royal Infirmary
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

Durham Place Lane, Durham

Southfield Place, Durham

Brighton Place, Portobello

Portobello Town Hall, Portobello

Bridge Street, Portobello

King's Road, Portobello

Portobello Road, Craigentinny

Bryce Avenue, Craigentinny

Vandaleur Avenue, Craigentinny

Christiemillar Avenue, Craigentinny

Craigentinny Crossroads, Craigentinny

Loganlea Road, Craigentinny

Loaning Road, Craigentinny

Restalrig Drive, Restalrig

Findlay Avenue, Restalrig

Sleigh Drive, Restalrig

Lochend Avenue, Restalrig

Restalrig Circus, Restalrig

Ryehill Terrace, Restalrig

Summerfield Place, Leith Links

Somerset Place, Leith Links

Duke Street, Leith

Academy Street, Leith

Foot Of the Walk, Leith

Balfour Street, Pilrig

Pilrig Street, Pilrig

Shrubhill, Pilrig

Elm Row, Hillside

Leith Street, Greenside

South Bridge, Old Town

Surgeons' Hall, South Side

St Partick Square, South Side

Bernard Terrace, South Side

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/5214164/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird


Direction: Leith

32 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

49 bus Time Schedule
Leith Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:50 PM

Monday 10:50 PM - 11:50 PM

Tuesday 10:50 PM - 11:50 PM

Wednesday 10:50 PM - 11:50 PM

Thursday 10:50 PM - 11:50 PM

Friday 10:50 PM - 11:50 PM

Saturday 10:50 PM - 11:50 PM

49 bus Info
Direction: Leith
Stops: 32
Trip Duration: 25 min
Line Summary:

Newington Road, Newington

Salisbury Place, Mayfield

Minto Street, Mayfield

Mayfield Gardens, Mayfield

East Savile Road, Mayfield

Suffolk Road, Mayfield

Lady Road, Nether Liberton

Cameron Toll Centre, Nether Liberton

Cameron Toll, Nether Liberton

Bridgend Cottages, Nether Liberton

Craigmillar Cemetery, the Inch

Walter Scott Avenue, the Inch

Kingston Avenue, the Inch

Craigmillar Castle Road, Little France

Rh Sick Children, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Fort Kinnaird, Newcraighall

Fort Kinnaird East, Newcraighall

Milton Link, Magdalene

Corbiewynd, Magdalene

Parrotshot, Magdalene

The Jewel, Bingham

Magdalene Drive, Bingham

Milton Road, Bingham

Durham Place Lane, Durham

Southfield Place, Durham

Brighton Place, Portobello

Portobello Town Hall, Portobello

Bridge Street, Portobello

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/6282281/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird


Direction: Newcraighall

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

49 bus Time Schedule
Newcraighall Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:02 AM - 10:40 PM

Monday 5:36 AM - 10:40 PM

Tuesday 5:36 AM - 10:40 PM

Wednesday 5:36 AM - 10:40 PM

Thursday 5:36 AM - 10:40 PM

Friday 5:33 AM - 10:40 PM

Saturday 5:33 AM - 10:40 PM

49 bus Info
Direction: Newcraighall
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 74 min
Line Summary:

King's Road, Portobello

Portobello Road, Craigentinny

Bryce Avenue, Craigentinny

Vandaleur Avenue, Craigentinny

Christiemillar Avenue, Craigentinny

Craigentinny Crossroads, Craigentinny

Loganlea Road, Craigentinny

Loaning Road, Craigentinny

Restalrig Drive, Restalrig

Findlay Avenue, Restalrig

Sleigh Drive, Restalrig

Lochend Avenue, Restalrig

Restalrig Circus, Restalrig

Ryehill Terrace, Restalrig

Summerfield Place, Leith Links

Somerset Place, Leith Links

Duke Street, Leith

Academy Street, Leith

Kirkgate Centre, Leith

Royal Infirmary, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Rh Sick Children, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Craigmillar Castle Road, Little France

Kingston Avenue, the Inch

Walter Scott Avenue, the Inch

Craigmillar Cemetery, the Inch

Bridgend Cottages, Nether Liberton

Cameron Toll, Nether Liberton

Cameron Toll Centre, Nether Liberton

Suffolk Road, Mayfield

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/6282281/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/4688949/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird


East Savile Road, Mayfield

Mayfield Gardens, Mayfield

Minto Street, Mayfield

Salisbury Place, Mayfield

Newington Road, Newington

Bernard Terrace, South Side

St Patrick Square, South Side

Surgeons' Hall, South Side

South Bridge, Old Town

Leith Street, Greenside

Elm Row, Broughton

Shrubhill, Pilrig

Pilrig Street, Pilrig

Balfour Street, Leith

Foot Of the Walk, Leith

Duke Street, Leith

Vanburgh Place, Leith Links

Somerset Place, Leith Links

Gladstone Place, Restalrig

Ryehill Terrace, Restalrig

Restalrig Circus, Restalrig

Lochend Avenue, Restalrig

Sleigh Drive, Restalrig

Findlay Avenue, Restalrig

Restalrig Drive, Restalrig

Loaning Road, Craigentinny

Loganlea Road, Craigentinny

Craigentinny Crossroads, Craigentinny

Christiemillar Avenue, Craigentinny

Vandaleur Avenue, Craigentinny

Bryce Avenue, Craigentinny

Portobello Road, Craigentinny

King's Road, Portobello

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/4688949/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird


49 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Bridge Street, Portobello

Portobello Town Hall, Portobello

Brighton Place, Portobello

Southfield Place, Durham

Durham Place Lane, Durham

Milton Road, Durham

Magdalene Drive, Bingham

The Jewel, Bingham

Parrotshot, Magdalene

Corbiewynd, Magdalene

Milton Link, Magdalene

Fort Kinnaird East, Newcraighall

Whitehill Road, Newcraighall

Fort Kinnaird, Newcraighall
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https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/49/28753532/4773525/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-28753532&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28753532%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_49_Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_49_Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird_Scotland_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary%20-%20Fort%20Kinnaird&lang=en

